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441601100037 HANSAVIVA - Wandstangengarnitur, L=600

EAN: 4015474256187
statichansa.com/441601100037

e Dusche

e Wandmontage

e Anti-Kalk-Technik
e Schmutfilter

e Chrom
Technische Daten
Durchflusseigenschaften
Durchfluss bei 3 bar (mit Durchflussregler) 9.0 [/min
600 kPa
. . 6 bar
Technische Eigenschaften
DN-Gr6Re (NennmaR) DN15
500 kPa
Warmwasserversorgung max. +65°C 5 bar
Arbeitsdruck 0.5-5 bar
AnschlussgroBe G1/2 400 kPa
Lange / Hohe 600 mm bar
Werkstoff Verbundwerkstoff
300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
441601100037
Q (I/min) 0 6 12 18 24 30
a(ls) 0 0.1 0.2 03 04 05
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